MESTQ _ _
KROMERIZ

Ztraty a nalezy LEDEN/2023

25.12.2022 Mobilni telefon

4.1.2023
6.1.2023
8.1.2023
9.1.2023
14.1.2023
17.1.2023
17.1.2023
18.1.2023

21.1.2023

Mobilni telefon
Prilba
Penézenka
Hal
Penézenka
Tasticka
NGz
Boty

Nasténna dekorace

Méstsky urad Kromériz
Velké ndmeésti 115
767 01 Kromériz

tel. +420 573 321 111
fax +420 573 331 481



